
仮称）JPビル日本橋PJ B102区画
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ABE ABEkyomachibori  center bldg. #705, 1-17-16 

Kyomachibori, nishi-ku, OSAKA
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B 102区画
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B102 面積

ダイニング1

ダイニング2

カウンター厨房

厨房

席数

136.18㎡ 81席

50.94㎡ 48席

14.38㎡ -

54.58㎡ -

オフィス
ストレージ1,2

12.59㎡ -

カラオケルーム 11.22㎡ 8席

ピンポンルーム 34.54㎡ -

合計 314.43㎡ 137席

68.96㎡厨房

232.88㎡客席

54.58㎡

11.22㎡

ダイニングエリア2


